
 19  2017
1/7

09:03
30-01

Parkway 480µ.

421226 Rocky 2,00

847685 Saka Zulu 17,00

318335 Go And Play 8,00

526867 Golden Forest 10,00

234141 Bubba Bar 3,20

874575 Epe Shaki 12,00

882158 AlleyCat 15,00

523247 Revenant 6,50

09:23
31-02

Mount View 480µ.

162345 Genius Ulisses 3,40

884148 Tom Boy 19,00

543664 Adrenalin 5,00

736138 Speed Metal 11,00

221148 Studs 7,00

668626 Lionheart 9,00

472713 Space Arrow 3,00

624582 Wondrous Gunther 6,00

09:43
32-03

Split Falls 480µ.

463532 Good Heart 6,00

533327 Parta Ola 2,75

152176 Lucky Luck 7,50

334488 Winter Wolf 11,00

778881 Green Dragon 17,00

423285 Headhunter 3,55

565114 Molto Carina 9,00

247545 Pompey 5,00

10:03
30-05

Parkway 480µ.

556121 Banana Lungs 5,50

514552 Cool Kevin 6,50

256624 Long Story 3,50

766554 Bohdana 12,00

617681 Zapata 8,00

451537 Viper 2,40

486751 Time Crisis 10,00

838484 Tinkerbell 26,00

10:23
31-06

Mount View 480µ.

546312 Shadowsword 6,50

467545 Der Eisenwolf 12,00

547857 Benvenuto 10,00

481888 Kirki Spell 17,00

526686 Skipper 8,00

344355 Ripclaw 5,00

415146 Jackie Russell 2,35

421314 Perfetto 4,00

09:08
31-01

Mount View 480µ.

766567 Marshall 8,50

633778 Bellway Boy 10,00

888867 The Lady 21,00

366248 Happy Days 5,50

855723 Stevie Boy 7,00

721443 Blissful 4,50

141314 Wogans Run 2,55

271736 Torch 4,50

09:28
32-02

Split Falls 480µ.

562551 Rocket Ronnie 4,50

232636 Cala Bar 6,00

868688 Rambos Lover 51,00

247886 Pepe Cacio 7,50

461575 Nightmare 5,00

775334 Butties 11,00

816157 Cornelius Crumb 9,00

287124 Oh So Shy 2,20

09:48
30-04

Parkway 480µ.

352262 Warp Mind 5,00

522663 Beast 6,50

521285 Quick Kid 4,00

353273 Underhand 4,30

778167 Seamaster 10,00

162136 Road Chaser 3,25

168351 Siekiera 8,00

258887 Peri Steri 34,00

10:08
31-05

Mount View 480µ.

268415 Groovy Heat 6,00

627555 Sahara 9,00

814368 Each Dollar 11,00

887883 The Head Beagle 17,00

251536 Barker Baby 5,00

322136 Auntie Pat 4,00

322334 Hold On 2,55

613611 Run For Fun 7,50

10:28
32-06

Split Falls 480µ.

642536 Isis 7,00

446435 Hair Flick 11,00

864466 Bing Bing 13,00

388488 Night Dancer 51,00

114226 Wise Owl 6,00

831574 Asteroskoni 8,50

111151 Torrid 2,20

615453 Free Spirit 3,20

09:13
32-01

Split Falls 480µ.

245137 Manpower 9,00

667353 Roast Turkey 6,00

136242 Ukra Bel 3,00

737268 Ready To Rock 11,00

528776 Stand By Me 7,50

467787 Patty 29,00

411146 Anax 5,00

453411 Think Positive 3,00

09:33
30-03

Parkway 480µ.

771164 Brave Drakko 10,00

758356 Roulette 8,50

755778 Lady Marmalade 12,00

212662 Bieber Fever 5,00

176563 Whiska 5,50

164217 Fragosyriani 1,90

844685 Whos That Girl 29,00

753115 Fortune Cookie 7,00

09:53
31-04

Mount View 480µ.

678385 Lunatic 10,00

544474 Star Stripe 4,50

718516 Iron Mike 8,50

532112 Ionian Ray 5,50

663281 Could It Be 7,00

888687 Jak Cukierek 29,00

431621 Purple Haze 2,55

256612 Cirque Soleil 4,50

10:13
32-05

Split Falls 480µ.

578525 Olympia 5,00

675811 Boy About Town 6,00

818888 Just Jock 23,00

331523 Ultimate Warrior 4,00

412132 Marakesh 3,75

772766 Avion 9,00

217414 Alleyes On Me 4,50

216347 Theofanis 7,50

10:33
30-07

Parkway 480µ.

667536 Professor 4,50

637574 Our Kids 5,00

788887 Shooting Star 21,00

462365 Try 4,00

343135 Battery 3,50

625761 Salvo 6,00

743363 Alright Albert 9,00

381353 Cliquot 7,50

09:18
30-02

Parkway 480µ.

884887 Monmoransy 21,00

615786 Amigo 4,50

154356 Kaku Ma 3,25

173555 Skyrocket 6,50

847174 Wind Dancer 10,00

464272 Surge 5,50

212236 Crimson Advenger 3,75

485471 Duffman 8,00

09:38
31-03

Mount View 480µ.

483631 Shehrezat 4,30

672787 Kuan Ti 9,00

854753 Space Trooper 7,50

453581 Dayglo 6,50

364211 Hurry Up 3,40

856888 Matai Vita 26,00

522753 Alex Great 4,00

512626 Rose 5,00

09:58
32-04

Split Falls 480µ.

211613 Crystal Clear 4,00

212622 Ground Dog Day 4,30

655472 Blueberry Pie 5,00

328762 Tingle Tangle 9,00

586862 Scott Major 7,50

888386 Transformer Man 19,00

116123 Lemon Soul 3,55

271286 Morning Air 6,50

10:18
30-06

Parkway 480µ.

117711 Akritas 2,75

145342 Elusive Butterfly 5,00

656877 Flashback 9,00

138138 ShadowMaster 7,50

765625 Bull 11,00

241511 Scout Boy 3,00

882738 Laima 41,00

761116 No Mercy 6,50

10:38
31-07

Mount View 480µ.

135155 Make Me Rich 3,75

433885 Rotonda 4,50

635566 Nefario 7,00

432145 Right Shot 2,75

553356 Balcan Soul 5,50

188624 Nirobi Lion 8,50

874737 Ruggerio 10,00

888256 Crimson Sun 41,00
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10:43
32-07

Split Falls 480µ.

151454 Tropic Thunder 3,75

444311 Birakma Ben 4,30

775188 Mount Place 26,00

336753 Foto Finish 5,00

123211 Rag Doll 3,55

555755 Acid 7,50

461768 Sitcom 6,50

723176 Glorious Grannie 9,00

11:03
30-09

Parkway 480µ.

534485 Kentavros 8,50

126753 Boogie Woogie 6,00

631423 Kardassi 3,20

874575 Chester Chilly 11,00

386311 Clunk Click 7,00

885686 Ive Seen It All 26,00

845123 Zeus 2,25

443751 Top Of The Hill 13,00

11:23
31-10

Mount View 480µ.

447624 Much Bunch 2,40

885624 Pooch Power 10,00

275716 Abovo 6,00

884386 Seva 34,00

634151 Victory Thief 4,50

383784 Wolfman 8,50

156553 Megavolt 4,50

521826 Tango Shoe 7,00

11:43
32-11

Split Falls 480µ.

542265 Odinga 8,50

353322 Stone Mage 2,25

273637 Tattoed Sailor 12,00

677562 Gear Changer 5,50

146154 Shoot On Target 7,00

525131 Chaos Hawk 3,55

388876 Genatsvaly 15,00

474784 Javelin 10,00

12:03
30-13

Parkway 480µ.

717474 Karabas 5,50

747267 Karma Koma 7,00

288882 Thrash 17,00

782873 Infinity 10,00

474317 Zero 3,50

234234 Falling Rain 4,50

344141 Nikita Bay 3,40

357112 Venus Milo 8,50

10:48
30-08

Parkway 480µ.

212236 Lucky Jack Sprat 3,20

332312 Strike Through 6,00

557323 Rookie Hope 5,00

335113 Dragons Wings 2,85

748568 Newsprint 11,00

887258 Iyi Gunde 41,00

836722 Macro 9,00

376221 Dromeas 7,50

11:08
31-09

Mount View 480µ.

267814 Old Drum 8,50

556184 Imagine 4,50

121353 Sweet Cookie 3,55

625763 The Fool 10,00

888835 Redline 29,00

546118 Eton Rifle 5,50

115613 Chilly Minor 7,00

361233 Express 2,85

11:28
32-10

Split Falls 480µ.

341321 Running Proud 4,50

535666 Crown Jewel 6,50

622113 Woodstock 2,20

453475 White Smoke Ahead 8,00

188527 Foka Negra 10,00

726756 Detonator 12,00

313624 Jingle Jangle 5,00

387773 Amor 17,00

11:48
30-12

Parkway 480µ.

237113 Wild Child 3,00

888838 Headbanger 29,00

318813 Shine On You 8,00

154267 No Limits 10,00

354221 Noisemaker 4,30

835135 Carpenters Arms 5,50

634544 Omar Comin 4,30

457762 Bionic Puppy 6,50

12:08
31-13

Mount View 480µ.

574223 Kyle Knows Best 12,00

624777 Look At Me 8,50

416162 Auntie Ester 3,00

713743 Sgt Steel 2,55

787888 Martrix 17,00

245511 Bobs Your Uncle 7,00

776247 Sturm 10,00

425442 Artemis 5,50

10:53
31-08

Mount View 480µ.

628111 Dollar Baby 7,00

134421 Buck Skin 4,00

861442 Go West 6,00

152552 Kartal Yuvasi 5,00

778764 Rio 11,00

123422 Bitter Boy 2,50

712866 War Cry 8,50

777468 Coffee Time 29,00

11:13
32-09

Split Falls 480µ.

415565 Magic Touch 6,50

252465 The Arm 3,40

788657 Nightstrike 15,00

562343 Barbed Wire Love 12,00

327821 Doberdog 10,00

357652 District Alley 8,00

586638 Seal Diver 17,00

561222 Banana Split 1,90

11:33
30-11

Parkway 480µ.

667867 Zimny Draw 12,00

131152 Silk Spider 3,55

212241 Money Drop 2,05

885255 Golden Rain 41,00

188372 Marimar 10,00

446736 Mc Ren 6,50

867384 Ice Cream 8,00

575222 Pyrotechnic 5,50

11:53
31-12

Mount View 480µ.

246474 Screaming Hawk 10,00

761245 Sinbad 8,00

143424 Funny Fellow 2,55

547541 Frostbite 12,00

617144 Never Beaten 6,50

262164 Beggars King 5,50

817778 Ruya Gibi 26,00

144571 Testarossa 3,25

12:13
32-13

Split Falls 480µ.

728633 Cereal Box 3,55

173357 Gypsy Rose 6,50

355527 Dante 10,00

441217 Velocity Vic 4,50

641625 Basalt 8,00

468866 Equaliser 41,00

787643 Total Eclipse 5,50

131452 Strewth Zeus 3,20

10:58
32-08

Split Falls 480µ.

666618 Crazy Runner 8,00

731814 Samba 4,30

363257 Tigress 4,30

213152 Yoda 3,00

888877 Santas Sock 29,00

536735 Marmara Denizi 5,50

762134 Ossies Owls 10,00

458535 Candy Crocus 6,50

11:18
30-10

Parkway 480µ.

722256 Stus On Fire 6,50

426214 Fury 2,60

443622 Eye The Prize 2,75

117374 Fran Sisco 8,00

534748 Peggy Jean 12,00

575148 Fahrenheit 10,00

233125 Angel Face 5,50

881888 Upper Crufts 51,00

11:38
31-11

Mount View 480µ.

763878 Brain Child 21,00

556567 Watch Me Go 4,00

678627 Man-Spider 8,00

642343 Genesis 4,30

183412 Godfriend 6,50

127324 Benny Twister 5,00

653435 Fast Eddie 3,40

781177 Molly Molly 10,00

11:58
32-12

Split Falls 480µ.

723423 Ciao Bella 3,40

457354 Wild Thing 6,00

872217 She Cat 9,00

854261 Garbis 7,50

123311 The Adept 2,75

634787 Tea Leaf 5,00

887428 Flashdog 41,00

386858 Friday Teatime 11,00

12:18
30-14

Parkway 480µ.

626142 Nata Love 4,00

554168 Ginger Joe 4,00

352258 Ser Greg 7,50

476417 Pacificateur 6,00

121111 Horosho 3,75

383571 Thor 23,00

141113 Baby Face 5,00

377238 Whitecap 9,00
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12:23
31-14

Mount View 480µ.

888587 Ginger Boy 41,00

327883 Nightswift 9,00

365234 Feathered Gouse 11,00

622725 Monk Bar Boy 2,05

885567 Ukanipo 13,00

245133 Mr Loud 3,25

121242 Barefoot Prince 7,50

464546 Dodger 6,00

12:43
32-15

Split Falls 480µ.

647154 Amore Mio 5,00

321773 Sharikov 2,50

745448 Ankora 11,00

853478 Diamond Boy 29,00

188767 Whirlwind 9,00

736321 Radioactive Man 6,00

434455 Immortal 3,55

784467 First To Go 7,50

13:11
13-01

Sheffield (A3) 500µ.

214 Longrange Daisy 29.28

441342 Swift Lord 29.29

624251 Chips And Cheese 29.21

452152 Sullane Jet 29.18

423146 Lightfoot Niamh 29.37

313426 Present Frank 29.21

13:42
13-03

Sheffield (HC) 500µ.

516545 Mucky Eske 30.50

664656 Kalane 30.44

462323 Skidroes Promise 30.16

555426 Westgate Ben 29.98

331422 On Stage Bonnie 29.65

334221 Droopys Dooks 29.59

14:12
13-05

Sheffield (D3) 280µ.

214361 Class Action 16.45

356265 Big Bad Man 16.57

332141 Southwind Lisa 16.53

514535 Vanity 16.32

2 Coney Sabella 16.48

152121 Shocked Horror 16.37

12:28
32-14

Split Falls 480µ.

868886 The Horror 17,00

215534 Kit Kat Kid 5,50

877284 Righthanddown 8,50

722436 Sharpshooter 7,00

322144 Smart Laec 3,20

367477 Psi Mistress 10,00

615121 Master Blaster 2,50

874878 Droppys Dream 12,00

12:48
30-16

Parkway 480µ.

723846 Arcadian Star 5,00

778868 Cosmo 23,00

122546 Stryke 4,50

212311 Billie G 3,40

666647 Count Dogulla 7,50

132233 Faleminderit 4,30

581414 Gin Tonic 6,50

675574 Trexalas 9,00

13:19
16-02

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

444145 Dash Time 28.32

355341 Starshinestorm 28.17

535115 Mizen Blue 28.49

534422 Threejays Katie 28.19

533244 Amazing Mari 28.27

215136 Slaney Gold 28.31

13:48
16-04

Sunderland (HC)640µ.

353545 Tyrian Dolly 41.61

464212 Clancy Jack 41.29

614233 Starcash Raz 40.93

233122 Cluasa Suasa 41.00

152633 Coologue Sea Hag 40.79

222134 Ballykildea Elm 40.78

14:18
16-06

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

656315 Cairns Natalie 27.90

531354 Pity Me Magpie 27.79

314122 Gurtnacrehy Ammo 27.95

116 Joe Ninetythree 27.76

611162 Ardrahan Alley 27.78

224235 Lacken Snow 27.86

12:33
30-15

Parkway 480µ.

515537 Queen Elena 5,50

777576 Holyrood 6,50

774878 Shepherds Pie 29,00

766586 Teamwork 8,00

312227 Pit-Stop 3,40

628774 Aktor Kazik 10,00

322242 Karachi Sindh 3,75

566857 Trident 4,30

12:53
31-16

Mount View 480µ.

872577 Tangerine Supreme 13,00

777765 Sooty 6,00

888888 Erg 41,00

111818 Born To Be Wild 11,00

425445 Mo Cuisible 2,05

678733 Dirty Den 9,00

642213 Hippolitus 3,25

331638 Satellite 7,00

13:28
13-02

Sheffield (D4) 280µ.

615643 Corrin Josie 16.88

244424 Lisdean Snitch 16.71

53 Stepaside Elsa 16.84

212246 Killeacle Spiral 16.80

135531 Logans Treasure 16.79

462652 Montana Jewel 16.72

13:57
13-04

Sheffield (A7) 500µ.

424455 Dancers Wink 29.99

523323 Karlow Blitz 30.02

522536 Graiguenoe Star 29.90

512422 Holy Well 29.89

136442 Mullrook Cahill 30.00

612544 Troydale Alex 29.92

14:27
13-06

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

253324 Tazibel Express 29.64

551155 Fleetwood Daisy 30.03

431413 Southwind Lucy 29.90

544433 Jaunty Maid 29.83

544243 West Of Dromin 29.74

355525 Logans Bubbly 29.96

12:38
31-15

Mount View 480µ.

238483 Martinet 10,00

423261 Trying My Hardest 2,60

331473 Ice Storm 4,30

261821 Young Sun 7,00

884835 Baby Heiress 34,00

151186 Hermes 5,50

137441 Marbles 4,50

464214 Crimebuster 8,50

13:03
16-01

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

346232 Corduff Whacker 28.09

646115 Husky Tara 28.06

656115 Autumn Hotdog 27.96

541633 Another Oner 28.00

432614 Dynamo Blue 27.91

526166 Ballymac Star 27.93

13:34
16-03

Sunderland (HC)261µ.

65 Coonough Diamond 16.91

341451 Knockroe Oak 16.45

353524 Cheeky Bet 16.37

246642 Glenburn Angel 16.41

322236 Market Opinion 16.26

153242 Twins Primco 16.22

14:04
16-05

Sunderland (D3)261µ.

355651 Malbay Duchess 16.37

151565 Allowdale Mary 16.74

634353 Pity Me Lily 16.60

164415 Ryecroft Jonah 16.51

551121 Hestors Hero 16.67

213664 Noirs Barrow 16.66

14:32
16-07

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

464443 Awesome Harry 27.76

221356 Amys Friend 27.91

421551 Awesome Legend 27.85

264116 Snipers Promise 27.86

162523 Ryecroft Leo 27.86

224342 Boy Lee 27.69
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14:42
13-07

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

621132 Monamintra Jodie 29.31

223211 Your Shout 29.51

663353 Battyford Merlin 29.56

456311 El Hamis 29.56

565566 Powerful Trend 29.24

315216 Geelo Dottie 29.48

15:12
13-09

Sheffield (A3) 500µ.

665263 Tick Tock Time 29.46

544333 Dash Away Wink 29.15

321221 Masada Bing 29.25

565241 Voltair Lass 29.19

234553 Coolemore Pogba 29.12

315241 Ref Watch 29.34

15:44
13-11

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

321434 Farley Boy 29.70

136134 Joella Sarah 29.80

541332 Bodell Pearl 29.66

114416 Fionns First 29.80

416443 Geelo Twilight 29.73

646545 Double Duchess 29.55

16:18
02-01

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

136443 Newlawn Sandra 23.82

124134 Newlawn Pearl 23.86

662212 Micky The Cheese 23.87

222213 Idol Choice 23.95

415364 Pure Product 23.88

445353 Lemming Dyl 23.85

16:57
02-03

Crayford (A4) 380µ.

343234 Clonmannon King 23.79

225413 Jolly Ringer 23.65

666422 Millbrook Queen 23.75

521452 Fitzlerseemytail 23.64

121352 Rogue Ebear 23.82

545161 Anfield Caroline 23.55

14:47
16-08

Sunderland (A7)450µ.

632642 Kinloch Blaze 28.49

244425 Moss Row Roll 28.61

32 Sup Tara 28.67

34 Nameless Icon 28.71

166522 Cassies Baby 28.49

233344 Callas Maria 28.35

15:19
16-10

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

444344 Cloncunny Hi 28.09

523532 Mill Blanche 27.96

536444 Is She Diesel 27.94

424151 Autumn Marina 28.18

431655 Poolie Laura 28.08

224113 Daras Confirmed 28.09

15:51
16-12

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

123156 Cooneen Richie 28.20

131545 Congress Blackie 28.08

152422 Mill Brianna 28.06

621416 Fairholme Blend 27.95

223323 Cuideachade 27.91

415354 Aughall Eske 27.91

16:27
12-02

Romford (A6) 400µ.

456532 Peejays Isla 25.04

452112 Twenty Percent 24.91

1 Gable Tracey 24.97

643645 Young Eske 24.83

443133 Wagga Vicky 24.91

613642 Malbay Thirsty 24.80

17:07
12-04

Romford (A4) 400µ.

443322 Padres Light 24.59

243542 Swabys Violet 24.56

412513 Tullycanna Milly 24.65

523514 Bonville Iris 24.51

134523 Glencul Lady 24.76

533361 Phoenix Pele 24.63

14:58
13-08

Sheffield (D4) 280µ.

643453 Roedhelm Prince 16.69

453436 Mustang Lucky 16.52

666231 Marks Act 16.77

646262 Killeacle Jewel 16.63

165345 Marinas Spark 16.62

564553 Star Power 16.47

15:27
13-10

Sheffield (D2) 280µ.

341162 Silver Story 16.33

531354 Marinas Flyer 16.34

3 Coneyforthecraic 16.46

121414 Longrange Pick 16.35

216141 Market Revenue 16.35

515536 Return The Call 16.16

15:58
13-12

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

565643 Keishas Girl 29.51

612112 Bodell Kitty 29.60

316221 Broughs Pet 29.72

524211 Kilcotton Cab 29.82

525531 Varra Brae 29.80

543363 Droopys Trieste 29.80

16:37
02-02

Crayford (S3) 540µ.

616233 Droopys Clusters 34.49

333232 Princely Pennie 34.42

54521 Inouropinion 34.55

163116 Said And Done 34.54

266661 Hitachi Jade 34.43

462622 Seefin Speroni 34.22

17:17
02-04

Crayford (A2) 380µ.

232131 Blackrose Seve 23.69

613214 Swift Thruxton 23.70

11122 Raymonds Return 23.55

151215 Pure Pepe 23.73

134231 Running Fast 23.50

122131 Meenagh Mourinho 23.78

15:04
16-09

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

342532 Linton Toptotti 28.92

346336 Mulcair Hazel 28.42

624362 Clampett Foan 28.24

254216 Runaway Blitz 28.39

261251 Balmoral Leonie 28.10

521133 Market Winner 27.60

15:33
16-11

Sunderland (A1)450µ.

153451 Brannew Rock 27.68

651314 Tommys Lord 27.49

235613 Fast Blond 27.51

455315 Philirobin 27.68

244351 Lacken Master 27.65

134135 Walk Tall 27.60

16:08
12-01

Romford (A7) 400µ.

514554 Conlig Master 24.95

5543 Bubbly Pearl 25.08

214365 Missile Melody 25.08

6553 Borwick Sleepy 25.16

242316 Hollylake Bell 25.37

633416 Cooldevane Bess 25.06

16:47
12-03

Romford (A1) 400µ.

353426 Ballintemple Jo 24.49

116613 Gable Echo 24.48

633452 Newlawn Donal 24.49

443654 Ruby Wharf 24.50

344142 El Nevada 24.51

423126 Droopys Lucky 24.62

17:28
12-05

Romford (A1) 400µ.

121123 To Tone Prince 24.19

443345 Pro Power 24.29

451231 Drive On Ruby 24.37

212644 Eaton Park 24.41

641661 Chopchop Aveline 24.31

145126 Ardrahan Zorro 24.24
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17:38
02-05

Crayford (S4) 540µ.

514165 Oakvale Ruby 34.71

525564 Heidi Hi 34.49

566632 Hollyhill Nellie 34.52

241523 Tommys Alarm 34.57

356414 Fast Pixie 35.18

454154 Pukka Kate 34.69

18:18
02-07

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

245426 Geanie Boy 23.92

211334 Reagrove Aero 23.73

664255 Pure Peak 23.64

541324 Freedom Radar 23.82

426452 Gem Master 23.57

411361 Droopys Rafaella 23.74

18:57
02-09

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

151255 Call Tina 24.43

356242 Chatsworth 24.22

553561 Durable Design 24.05

124464 Lets Go Again 23.75

643664 Romeo Proviso 23.85

112363 Dans Aunt 24.04

19:33
02-11

Crayford (S7) 540µ.

664355 Smell The Money 34.93

216416 Teddybear Jacq 35.39

411334 Weather Storm 35.10

143332 Hollyhill Lola 34.78

463243 Rahyvira Pearl 35.00

541455 Follow The Star 35.09

20:04
02-13

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

113551 Yacht Julie 24.14

65611 Mineola Flash 24.20

566624 Kelva Kenton 24.19

326125 Cyclers Alf 23.92

444561 Newlawn Colin 24.22

453151 Mercury Pegasus 23.93

17:48
12-06

Romford (A2) 400µ.

453256 Young Treacle 24.60

564554 Droopys Mim 24.49

324264 Ballydorgan Lily 24.46

455231 Oneco Molly 24.41

326632 Subway Express 24.53

451343 Fisher Rocky 24.42

18:27
12-08

Romford (A3) 400µ.

3124 Chillout Charlie 24.71

135241 Bearhaven Aliza 24.60

631653 Tracys Daisy 24.61

355544 Droumeragh Venus 24.26

211251 Rough Reason 24.63

534253 Ballintemple Ben 24.50

19:07
12-10

Romford (A4) 400µ.

464161 Tog Amach Me 24.83

545344 Pacey Karnage 24.80

356462 Itsur Mistress 24.63

665312 Poppy's Pal 24.80

132162 Mountain Wish 24.81

441553 Aero Titan 24.64

19:38
12-12

Romford (A7) 400µ.

324514 Catunda Lacey 25.02

322626 Amelia's Ruby 24.91

634353 Wheretheheartis 25.09

122665 Knockalton Holly 25.33

535451 Colour Of Money 24.91

143622 Glowing Embers 24.87

20:11
12-14

Romford (A8) 400µ.

345326 Raging Free 25.22

566145 Chinoiserie 25.01

525664 Are You Funny 25.07

345663 Borwick Lonely 25.33

316544 Underground Emma 25.29

321432 Little Kimye 25.20

17:58
02-06

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

236223 Jacobs Miller 23.80

155635 Snapchat Buddy 23.77

436234 Deecees Oscar 23.88

623533 Cloutem Vic 23.98

432152 Whats Susan Upto 23.93

522421 Galtymoore Gina 23.97

18:37
02-08

Crayford (S4) 540µ.

343634 Ajays Blazer 34.67

116323 Shalu Beauty 34.52

151412 Pesky Trio 34.90

415151 Fawkham Ferrari 34.64

563424 Kelva Bullseye 34.49

616223 Greenlane Eddie 34.65

19:17
02-10

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

465421 Inslips Icon 24.13

232553 Too Many Pints 23.90

564425 Sapphire Rose 23.85

554654 Warm Reception 23.99

541152 Tullymurry Bruce 24.13

331413 Very Bold 23.97

19:47
02-12

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

521422 Kendles Touch 24.00

615646 Souley Blue 23.91

232131 Really O Riley 23.95

52 Kilmoyley Josie 23.96

432535 Moanteen Rooney 23.96

234423 Sarah Free 24.04

20:18
02-14

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

241354 Lizzies Horror 24.50

126365 Small Wishes 24.12

524536 Jet Stream Turbo 24.10

664324 Frodo Jaxxon 24.01

161326 Sirius Dream 24.18

125565 Droopys Present 24.43

18:08
12-07

Romford (S1) 575µ.

453136 Chopchop Archie 36.04

635221 Powerful Lads 35.89

341134 Jaytee Dave 35.67

156445 Jaytee Raptor 35.54

624412 Swabys Norah 35.76

224242 Illseeyouagain 35.72

18:47
12-09

Romford (A1) 400µ.

555245 Marinas Joe 24.48

333311 Our Daisy May 24.46

641666 Wildfire Glow 24.56

246422 Jaytee Genghis 24.75

114441 Chopchop Bilko 24.50

425432 Gable Rocky 24.48

19:22
12-11

Romford (A1) 400µ.

635236 Chosenonaspin 24.35

216155 Oaks Double Down 24.41

553251 Dinner Osidge 24.32

264333 Droopys Jasmine 24.40

531223 Our Olivia May 24.43

613442 Gable Eclipse 24.33

19:56
12-13

Romford (A2) 400µ.

536656 Denville Ned 24.65

615223 Newlawn Prince 24.56

265632 Bonville Bolt 24.65

455612 Newlawn Gill 24.38

464262 Chilli Ash 24.44

656232 Vics Rhea 24.43

20:28
04-01

Hove (A6) 515µ.

632122 Abbodabbo Dasher 30.57

331212 Katusha Kid 30.42

422122 Merchants Quay 30.52

364231 Obey The Rules 30.54

213551 Candolim Sunset 30.58

336431 Skywalker Tara 30.24



 19  2017
6/7

20:33
06-01

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

323212 Supreme Lisbon 29.18

356655 Devor Brae 29.20

323221 Sporting Woody 29.14

415444 What A Man 29.04

543323 Milgi Milgi 29.24

261442 Arabian Flash 29.14

20:56
07-02

Newcastle (OR)480µ.

- Killieford Banjo 29.12

- Greenwell Jet 29.13

35 Bramble Milburn 28.89

465 Swift Gabe 29.21

- Droopys Verve 28.72

114 Ashbank Hawk 29.17

21:16
04-04

Hove (OR) 695µ.

126541 Perfect Rainbow

643465 Justice Matters

242222 Maireads Dream

332163 Maireads Rest

634554 Whoneeds Charity 42.06

111311 Romeo Speedster

21:36
06-05

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

112641 Miss Mary Brown 29.06

546216 Elderberry Magic 29.09

461624 Bookem Rocket 29.03

134123 Ballyregan Touri 29.18

616346 Correns Girl 28.97

2 Ferocious Jet 29.06

21:59
07-06

Newcastle (OR)480µ.

333314 Tyrur Stan 28.51

612424 Dublinhill Bob 28.82

222215 Fosse Way 28.50

152224 Cooneen Jack 28.50

234326 Colston Legend 28.75

124316 Linklucky Cookie 28.41

20:38
07-01

Newcastle (OR)480µ.

512521 Holdem Messi 29.06

21434 Ashgrove Lisa 28.92

5312 Newinn Pride 29.67

212236 Mustang Thrill 28.80

21 Airfield Penny

3114 Nadurra Conn 28.90

21:01
04-03

Hove (OR) 515µ.

251152 Droopys Costa 29.75

221541 Away Shelly 29.79

366642 Droopys Noble 29.96

642163 Crossfield Molly 29.78

526111 Banabane 29.73

224313 Garfiney Bolt 30.04

21:21
06-04

Monmore (OR) 264µ.

141466 Rollinginthedeep

561451 Butts Pop

423422 Lissane Champ

164425 Dark Train

166552 Pawsforbaker

522536 Droopys Haiti 15.50

21:43
07-05

Newcastle (OR)670µ.

151654 Dingo Will 41.54

313214 Bangor Ella 41.63

433115 Oscar Junior 41.64

253133 Coolavanny Smash 40.88

221134 Geelo Monty 40.46

563646 Notorious Lass

22:04
04-07

Hove (OR) 515µ.

551644 Minnies Troika 30.15

323341 Jota El Rey 30.27

254421 Angry Boy

113126 Powerful Boys 30.08

4665 Ower Boy Dazzler 30.40

555653 Dormit In Pace

20:44
04-02

Hove (D1) 285µ.

255166 Aegean Flash 16.57

252131 Independent Jack 16.51

663165 Karens Room 16.44

442434 Droopys Schnozz 16.39

551434 Ballymac Archie 16.57

262123 Allianz Park 16.45

21:06
06-03

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

142534 Elderberry Rozas 29.31

653552 Swift Samantha 29.52

446665 Droopys Image 29.29

122565 Hurry Up Heidi 29.45

241136 Keeleys Girl 29.56

255615 Skys Boots 29.33

21:26
07-04

Newcastle (OR)290µ.

646221 Scolari Sound

111113 Hiya Butt

141414 Tromora Sonic

142325 Bluereef Cruiser 17.07

311315 Droopys Trapeze 16.75

434221 A Bit Of Percy 16.98

21:48
04-06

Hove (OR) 695µ.

215143 Swift Oran 42.40

161341 Ashwood Telly 41.92

545332 Ascot Harry

146343 Maireads Gem 42.40

545322 Robbies Ronaldo 42.21

456244 Dinner Nicosia 42.58

22:09
06-07

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

423332 Stellas Queenbee 28.73

116615 Saleen Chase 29.33

136532 Skys Bradley 28.73

21666 Keeleys Boy 28.54

434315 Cooladerry Ford 28.74

521321 Chez Vic 28.75

20:49
06-02

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

222631 Droopys Ganguly 28.73

234165 Swift Drake 28.72

562415 Clonteen Bolt 29.09

426311 Fantasy Millie 28.82

554 Cloud Cuckoo 28.88

623516 Whittle Jay 28.85

21:11
07-03

Newcastle (OR)480µ.

614445 Tyrur Hugo 28.90

443233 Cappoquin Al 28.63

456323 Ashbank Martin 28.58

351414 Ashbank Christy 28.49

511215 Milesian Mecca 28.67

511314 Bramble Johnted 28.73

21:31
04-05

Hove (OR) 475µ.

322333 Always Thirsty 27.86

262642 Dusko Popov 27.75

121211 Droopys Ed 27.61

322312 Droopys Zigzag 27.77

124533 Ballinclare Solo 27.66

651611 Black Zack 27.57

21:53
06-06

Monmore (OR) 480µ.

32566 Swift Dylan 29.02

133322 Chamberlain Zara 28.48

153163 Barbican Angel 28.47

45315 Clonleigh Prayer 28.51

421423 Curry My Yoghurt 28.75

514314 Quids In 28.82

22:16
07-07

Newcastle (OR)480µ.

132212 Ballymac Deirdre 28.75

552121 Thornwick Lass 28.77

132121 Geelo Zip 28.73

115441 Invincible Lady 28.69

565412 Some Woman 28.96

415212 Ballydoyle Maura 28.59
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22:21
04-08

Hove (OR) 515µ.

233515 Kahara Kev 30.04

335121 Annies Girl 30.19

655311 Headforasurprise 30.24

213215 Hoo Har 29.99

42412 Droopys Alex 30.11

665266 Curryhills Pat 31.21

22:44
06-09

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

545634 Relentless Storm 28.93

543416 Dhustone Charlie 29.18

645361 Manks Vanfrater 29.24

432242 Croaghill Midget 29.25

216524 Swift Dorothy 29.25

512622 Skys Gem 29.27

23:08
07-10

Newcastle (OR)480µ.

124111 Droopys Expert 28.00

211112 Droopys Buick 28.12

232612 Skywalker Manner 28.35

211421 Farloe Thor 28.38

451132 Caislean Fifi 28.50

123121 Dorotas Vic 28.28

22:26
06-08

Monmore (OR) 630µ.

421253 Drahbeg Princess 38.91

552233 Ballycahane Girl

333521 Catunda Sapphire

151264 Whiteoak Soloman

32463 Coolagown Pretty

354444 Primo Lucky 38.72

22:51
07-09

Newcastle (OR)480µ.

123422 Ninja Fortune 28.70

2111 Stole My Baby 28.64

335423 Ballymac Dympna 28.96

111111 Roxholme Nidge 28.52

422 Droopys Zephyr 28.66

212413 Gazilly Shay 28.52

23:13
04-11

Hove (OR) 515µ.

513115 Moreton Madras

211131 Springberry Blue

141511 Aithusa

113233 Black Eyed Hula 30.62

433254 Droopys Two 30.01

361335 Allowdale Hannah 29.94

22:33
07-08

Newcastle (OR)670µ.

644311 Heroic Miss 41.05

552132 Swift Mask 41.05

214121 Shellam Delano 40.50

125142 Simple As That 41.32

631422 Coolavanny Bear 41.09

411641 Tyrur Blondie 41.04

22:56
04-10

Hove (OR) 475µ.

235612 Crossfield Hugo 27.77

443323 Pennys Boomer

265366 Silverview Ness

133651 Tip Top Tara

455221 Ardera Captain

312535 Moving Breeze 28.12

23:18
06-11

Monmore (A1) 480µ.

16 Tonbrie Magic 28.44

662141 Barrack Jamie 28.45

642136 Pascals Law 28.52

144116 Muchas Gracias 28.50

264112 Ballistic Budgie 28.52

452121 Grangeview Bud 28.54

22:38
04-09

Hove (OR) 515µ.

234315 Moreton Melody

455446 Droopys Giorgio 29.76

123465 Brinkleys Blaze 29.53

112555 Tyrap Dragi 30.05

626115 Droopys Max 29.88

321541 Springberry Gem

23:01
06-10

Monmore (OR) 630µ.

643131 Nans Starline

132512 Castell Jack 38.35

422312 Mydras Tipp 38.44

652141 Headwire Spike

6441 Vatican Jasper

632113 Holy Wayne

23:24
07-11

Newcastle (OR)480µ.

153314 Sylvias Chloe 28.72

152113 Mankoya Kim 28.87

351443 Forest Melanie 28.97

123125 Joyford Castle 28.60

254125 Sidarian Riva 29.03

216123 Pennys Persia 28.67


